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FHSAA Class 3A Florida Finals - 5/2/2008

Winter Park, Florida
Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Charlotte 12.67 12264 Carr, Amanda1
Palmetto 12.25 11263 Love, Alexis2
Tampa Bay Tech 12.14 10266 Maxwell, Tanesha3
Oak Ridge (Orla 11.82 11458 Fisher, Tatianna4
Stranahan 12.08 12603 Garricks, Debbie-Ann5
Fort Pierce Cent 12.19 12605 Kelley, Whitney6
Tate 12.48 0989 Bell, Latorria7
Wolfson 12.69 1290 Smith, Tyler8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
King 12.58 12265 McBride, Ashley1
Seabreeze (Dayto 12.29 12353 Caquias, Miranda2
Oak Ridge (Orla 12.12 11457 Watson, Victoria3
Rockledge 11.96 12604 Wilcox, Tiffany4
Rutherford 12.07 1218 Hill, Adrianna5
Oak Ridge (Orla 12.21 10372 Fluellen, Denae6
Lely 12.29 12602 Joseph, Manolitha7
Escambia 12.71 1288 Coleman, Kiah8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Tate 25.78 0989 Bell, Latorria1
Fort Pierce West 25.15 11655 Lee, Diamond2
Oak Ridge (Orla 25.00 11458 Fisher, Tatianna3
Rutherford 24.59 1218 Hill, Adrianna4
Oak Ridge (Orla 24.97 11457 Watson, Victoria5
Gainesville 25.04 1219 Davis, Latera6
Satellite 25.55 10656 Covington, LaShawn7
Palmetto 26.29 09286 Kelley, Trijala8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lakewood 25.62 9306 Funderburk, Kala1
Navarre 25.30 12149 Willis, Brittany2
Palmetto 24.97 11263 Love, Alexis3
Lely 24.88 12602 Joseph, Manolitha4
Leesburg 24.95 12450 Ward, Sherika5
Rockledge 25.06 12604 Wilcox, Tiffany6
Oak Ridge (Orla 25.46 10372 Fluellen, Denae7
Armwood 25.89 12324 Oliver, Shambrey8

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Pensacola Washi 1:00.68 10131 Clark, Dieldra1
Rockledge 58.87 12648 Patrick, Aisha2
Miami Jackson 58.27 11647 Normil, Juliette3
Washington Mia 55.86 11532 Whittaker, Lanie4
Tampa Bay Tech 57.82 10308 White, LaShae5
Leon 58.34 11132 Caldwell, Keirsten6
Gainesville 59.75 12133 Todd, Jenae7
Navarre 1:00.89 1210 Craig, Jearim8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Liberty 59.82 11403 McBean, Seantae1
Lakewood 59.44 9306 Funderburk, Kala2
Washington Mia 58.14 09646 McCoy, Jasmine3
Oak Ridge (Orla 56.46 10468 Outing, Amber4
South Lake (Gro 57.60 10469 Nunn, Julie5
Forest (Ocala) 58.51 10467 Stewart, Ashanti6
Jefferson 59.45 11305 Barton, Brittney7
Tampa Bay Tech 1:02.01 12307 Johnson, Shana8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pine Forest 2:22.58 1145 Taylor, Altelisha1
Central (Brooksv 2:21.79 09477 Bogulski, Mikayla2
Satellite 2:21.46 09569 Shiver, Nicole3
Satellite 2:20.85 11572 Shiver, Ashley4
Pine Forest 2:20.89 1243 Davison, Jobenita5
Oak Ridge (Orla 2:21.59 12410 Hutto, Jamia6
St. Thomas Aqui 2:21.86 11653 Suarez, Nicole7
Choctawhatchee 2:23.59 11145 Dixon, Valerie8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Charlotte 2:20.33 10320 Gugino, Teressa1
Washington Mia 2:20.25 11532 Whittaker, Lanie2
Seminole 2:18.93 10224 Lawrence, Megan3
Wharton 2:16.90 12231 Skinner, Kathia4
Liberty 2:18.43 12398 Peters, Anne5
Escambia 2:19.36 11144 Helms, Kayla6
Oak Ridge (Orla 2:20.30 10407 Mayes, Shanay7
Tarpon Springs 2:20.50 10319 Finch, Maryah8
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Chiles 5:17.62 1195 Hampton, Kaia1A
Lely 5:29.49 11609 Imm, Amber1B
Chiles 5:16.14 0997 McGuff, Jodie2A
Newsome 5:27.19 12229 Martin, Janey2B
Wharton 5:13.00 12234 Skinner, Katrina3A
Gulf (New Port R 5:25.27 12464 Mcauliffe, Courtney3B
Satellite 5:03.76 11572 Shiver, Ashley4A
Freedom 5:23.57 10271 Franks, Alyssa4B
St. Thomas Aqui 5:09.16 12610 Butler, Jessica5A
Naples 5:24.63 12559 McEachern, Kinsley5B
Chiles 5:13.23 1296 Taylor, Kara6A
Manatee 5:26.67 12270 Wickman, Lauren6B
Ridgeview 5:17.36 1298 Lundin, Heather7A
Bellview 5:29.18 12462 Santiago, Crisandra7B
Oak Ridge (Orla 5:18.89 12410 Hutto, Jamia8A
South Lake (Gro 5:29.66 09463 Carney, Kali8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Plant 11:48.64 12215 Morris, Alissa1A
Bellview 12:09.84 12462 Santiago, Crisandra1B
Bartow 11:47.40 09481 McHugh, Katie2A
Crestview 11:53.80 10151 Day, Lauren2B
Wharton 11:31.48 12234 Skinner, Katrina3A
Chiles 11:52.19 1195 Hampton, Kaia3B
St. Thomas Aqui 11:17.17 12610 Butler, Jessica4A
Plant 11:51.78 10218 Kennedy, Michaela4B
Satellite 11:26.79 11570 Stern, Juliana5A
Chiles 11:52.09 1296 Taylor, Kara5B
Lely 11:44.78 11609 Imm, Amber6A
Chiles 11:53.00 0997 McGuff, Jodie6B
Naples 11:48.38 12559 McEachern, Kinsley7A
Tarpon Springs 11:53.98 11327 Cosgrove, Kailand7B
Bartow 11:49.19 09482 McHugh, Grace8A
Vangaurd (Ocala 12:17.15 10480 Moreau, Kristen8B

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Ridgeview 15.57 1182 Ibarra, Quasada1
Palmetto Ridge 15.47 11595 Hall, Janevia2
Winter Haven 15.33 12452 Martin, Ashley3
Leesburg 14.26 12450 Ward, Sherika4
Wolfson 14.73 1284 Suggs, Erin5
Miami Jackson 15.36 11598 Cameron, Lavernia6
Wharton 15.50 10258 Bryant, Amani7
Forest (Ocala) 15.73 11449 Goring, Breanna8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Terry Parker 15.56 113 Dudley, Anntoinette1
Hallandale 15.54 12596 Mason, Jessica2
Fort Lauderdale 14.90 12597 Harris, Monique3
Wolfson 14.65 1283 Bolling, Ashley4
Oak Ridge (Orla 14.83 12451 Teele, Anjoure5
Wharton 15.43 11196 Pierre, Shantrell6
Charlotte 15.52 11257 Mut, Taylor7
Wharton 15.87 12259 Sirmons, Danielle8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

St. Thomas Aqui 47.33 10618 Gutierrez, Alyssa1
Hillsborough 46.51 11312 Eugene, Antoinie2
Wolfson 45.79 09140 Jenkins, Erica3
Pine Forest 44.41 12137 Cooler, Kiana4
Escambia 45.02 10138 Walton, Lauren5
Oak Ridge (Orla 45.32 12451 Teele, Anjoure6
Miami Jackson 46.84 11598 Cameron, Lavernia7
Lakewood 47.51 12314 Anderson, Kiona8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fort Lauderdale 47.09 12597 Harris, Monique1
Wesley Chapel 46.61 09473 Hill, Shaniqua2
Hallandale 46.15 12596 Mason, Jessica3
Wharton 44.72 10258 Bryant, Amani4
Oak Ridge (Orla 44.97 09406 Hart, Martisha5
Wolfson 46.17 11139 Jackson, Deloria6
Liberty 46.69 12371 Farrell, Simone7
Jefferson 47.73 12313 Jones, Paris8
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Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

50.32George Jenkins (1
49.04Palmetto2

1) 284 Smith, Kymbrell 09 2) 263 Love, Alexis 11
3) 285 Gordon, Brandy 10 4) 174 Green, Amanda 12
5) 286 Kelley, Trijala 09

48.88St. Thomas Aquin3
1) 614 Wanliss, Ahkianne 10 2) 615 Daniels, Latia 09
3) 616 Marmarosa, Megen 09 4) 617 Garner, Gabrielle 11
5) 618 Gutierrez, Alyssa 10 6) 619 Thompson, Gaby 10

48.27Gainesville4
1) 104 Collins, Marla 10 2) 105 McDavid, Kyeria 11
3) 106 Lee, Camisha 4) 107 Richardson, Shantavia

48.39Pine Forest5
1) 100 Gulley, Vanisha 11 2) 101 Jackson, Alexis 10
3) 102 Gould, Laporshia 10 4) 103 McMillan, Natoree 09

49.00First Coast6
1) 112 Williams, Brittany 9 2) 113 Liggins, Shampriel 11
3) 114 Dixon, Chelse 4) 115 Montgomery,

50.10Haines City7
50.45Lakewood8

1) 275 Miles, Maydreona 9 2) 276 Jenkins, Labresha 11
3) 277 Forde, Brianna 10 4) 278 Jenkins, Breonna 9
5) 279 Blackshear, Cierra 9

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
50.24Gibbs1

1) 280 Gray, JaQuel 11 2) 281 Shavonda, Sturgis 10
3) 282 Freeman, Latoya 9 4) 283 Jones, Jessica 10

49.13Eastside2
1) 108 Starke, Kavonda 2) 109 Johnson, Shanaya 11
3) 110 Warren, Brianca 4) 111 Anderson, Sharprecia

48.77Hallandale3
1) 620 Aliowe, Kehinde 12 2) 621 Aliowe, Taiwo 12
3) 622 Dobard, Destiney 12 4) 623 Sherrell, Lashe 10
5) 624 Carter, Chandrea 12

48.33Fort Lauderdale4
1) 568 Atwell, Brittany 12 2) 625 Irving, Vernetia 09
3) 626 Smyth, Loreli 12 4) 516 Tyrell, Jahneel 10
5) 627 Ukpai, Florence 12 6) 628 Watson, Ramone 10

48.33Oak Ridge (Orlan5
49.03Titusville6

1) 629 Fayson, Lynedra 11 2) 539 Griffin, Laticia 12
3) 630 Porter, Amber 10 4) 631 Young, Malika 09

49.74Winter Haven7
50.46Wharton8

1) 287 Brown, Audrey 11 2) 288 Washington, Julani 10
3) 196 Pierre, Shantrell 11 4) 259 Sirmons, Danielle 12

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:09.14Springstead (Spr1

1) 493 Crisci, Cassandra 10 2) 494 White, Jaclyn 10
3) 495 Monzo, Caroline 11 4) 496 Tuomey, Taylor 11
5) 497 Prendimano, Rachel 09 6) 498 Spalding, Sasha 09

4:07.91Wesley Chapel2
1) 417 Dean, Merideth 12 2) 473 Hill, Shaniqua 09
3) 421 Watson, Candice 09 4) 499 Vaughns, Renee 10
5) 418 Fee, Kirsten 12 6) 416 Vizcainoo, Desiree 12

4:04.72Hillsborough3
1) 312 Eugene, Antoinie 11 2) 330 Albert, Phebe 11
3) 331 Spencer, Jalonda 10 4) 332 Albert, Vivian 11
5) 333 Wallace, Renee'e 09 6) 334 Timmons, Derrickka 10

4:02.30St. Thomas Aquin4
1) 618 Gutierrez, Alyssa 10 2) 663 Foster, Destini 12
3) 653 Suarez, Nicole 11 4) 615 Daniels, Latia 09
5) 664 Silver, Salena 10 6) 665 Hercules, Amanda 9

4:04.69Rockledge5
1) 648 Patrick, Aisha 12 2) 538 Freeman, Mariah 10
3) 604 Wilcox, Tiffany 12 4) 667 Cowell, Jessica 11
5) 668 Williams, Simone 10

4:05.06Lakewood6
1) 277 Forde, Brianna 10 2) 338 Marcelin, Gincy 9
3) 314 Anderson, Kiona 12 4) 306 Funderburk, Kala 9
5) 276 Jenkins, Labresha 11

4:09.04Mainland (Dayton7
1) 484 Adams, Anquenette 11 2) 485 Brown, Alyssa 09
3) 370 Henry, Shantarra 12 4) 486 Parks, T'Ayanna 11
5) 487 Hightower, Shari 12 6) 488 Harris, Chelsea 09

4:13.42Jefferson8
1) 335 Jones, Paige 12 2) 313 Jones, Paris 12
3) 336 Webb, Solange 12 4) 305 Barton, Brittney 11
5) 337 James, Mary 9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
4:00.53Navarre1

1) 49 Beck, Mallory 11 2) 50 Keiffer, Courtney 12
3) 10 Craig, Jearim 12 4) 149 Willis, Brittany 12
5) 52 Seignmartin, Sabrina 11 6) 161 Vlachos, Kayla 9

3:58.73Pine Forest2
1) 137 Cooler, Kiana 12 2) 102 Gould, Laporshia 10
3) 101 Jackson, Alexis 10 4) 43 Davison, Jobenita 12
5) 160 Mays, Dacia 10

3:58.21Gainesville3
1) 104 Collins, Marla 10 2) 105 McDavid, Kyeria 11
3) 133 Todd, Jenae 12 4) 19 Davis, Latera 12

3:52.60Washington Miami4
1) 660 Hall, Quinecia 10 2) 532 Whittaker, Lanie 11
3) 661 Milson, Danesha 10 4) 646 McCoy, Jasmine 09
5) 662 Brown, KeeAira 09

3:56.51Oak Ridge (Orlan5
1) 406 Hart, Martisha 09 2) 468 Outing, Amber 10
3) 458 Fisher, Tatianna 11 4) 451 Teele, Anjoure 12
5) 490 Cheers, Shannon 12 6) 407 Mayes, Shanay 10

3:58.56Pensacola6
1) 155 Williams, Ariel 09 2) 156 Hiter, Keisha 11
3) 157 Yates, Tierisha 12 4) 1 Williams, Danielle 12
5) 158 Fleming, Keelyn 12 6) 159 Brock, Jasmine 11

4:00.48Wharton7
1) 258 Bryant, Amani 10 2) 232 Meggs, Shannon 10
3) 287 Brown, Audrey 11 4) 231 Skinner, Kathia 12
5) 236 Williams, Vernescia 11 6) 235 Foley, Brooke 9

4:02.12Fort Lauderdale8
1) 567 Oscar, Brianna 11 2) 597 Harris, Monique 12
3) 628 Watson, Ramone 10 4) 666 Smith, Bianca 10
5) 568 Atwell, Brittany 12 6) 625 Irving, Vernetia 09

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
10:13.47Fleming Island1

1) 57 Branz, Kelsey 10 2) 58 Anderson, Sophia 09
3) 59 Switanek, Kiley 11 4) 60 Metzgar, Chelsea 11
5) 61 Barton, Hayley 10

10:10.74Lincoln2
1) 53 Printy, Cecilia 12 2) 54 Beck, Kelbe 12
3) 55 Whitehead, Courtney 11 4) 56 Whitehead, Whitney 12

10:00.42Wesley Chapel3
1) 416 Vizcainoo, Desiree 12 2) 417 Dean, Merideth 12
3) 418 Fee, Kirsten 12 4) 419 Furst, Jessica 10
5) 420 DeLoach, Shelby 12 6) 421 Watson, Candice 09

9:54.94Newsome4
1) 225 Webster, Rebecca 11 2) 226 Boyle, Shelby 10
3) 227 Stahl, Siara 9 4) 228 LeSavage, Lindsay 9
5) 229 Martin, Janey 12 6) 230 Peeler, Miranda 11

9:59.66Fort Myers5
1) 560 Gelb, Frieda 11 2) 561 West, Jennifer 12
3) 562 Russo, Katie 10 4) 563 Emerson, Taylor 10

10:09.15Navarre6
1) 47 Tourelle-Fallon, Karyssa 2) 48 Aldrich, Alexyndra 11
3) 49 Beck, Mallory 11 4) 50 Keiffer, Courtney 12
5) 51 Tyler, Lerren 11 6) 52 Seignmartin, Sabrina 11

10:13.11Plant7
1) 215 Morris, Alissa 12 2) 216 Moore, Ellen 10
3) 217 Goodwin, Lizzie 09 4) 218 Kennedy, Michaela 10
5) 219 Coker, Kelly 10 6) 220 Blake, Stella 09

10:15.12Seminole8
1) 221 Foley, Katelin 11 2) 222 Jones, Rachael 10
3) 223 Homme, Kaitlin 10 4) 224 Lawrence, Megan 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
9:53.75Forest (Ocala)1

1) 412 Williams, Diana 12 2) 413 Wallace, Kaitlyn 11
3) 414 Himmler, Amber 11 4) 415 Terry, Shantell 9

9:51.48Naples2
1) 556 Lewis, Hannah 11 2) 557 Watkins, Oona 09
3) 558 Watkins, Glenn 12 4) 559 McEachern, Kinsley 12

9:40.59Oak Ridge (Orlan3
1) 406 Hart, Martisha 09 2) 407 Mayes, Shanay 10
3) 408 Hilts, Jasmine 11 4) 409 Smith, Sharnise 09
5) 410 Hutto, Jamia 12 6) 411 Chapple, Netali 10

9:28.24Wharton4
1) 231 Skinner, Kathia 12 2) 232 Meggs, Shannon 10
3) 233 Bailey, Erin 9 4) 234 Skinner, Katrina 12
5) 235 Foley, Brooke 9 6) 236 Williams, Vernescia 11

9:39.54Satellite5
1) 569 Shiver, Nicole 09 2) 570 Stern, Juliana 11
3) 571 Hibbard, Mollie 10 4) 572 Shiver, Ashley 11
5) 573 Robbins, Sharlea 11

9:50.16Liberty6
1) 398 Peters, Anne 12 2) 399 Taylor, Nichelle 09
3) 400 Johnson, Belinda 11 4) 401 Ifill, Michelle 11
5) 402 Araiza, Diana 09 6) 403 McBean, Seantae 11

9:51.76Fort Lauderdale7
1) 564 Ardon, Madeline 10 2) 565 Parchment, Sweetalynn
3) 566 Parchment, Sweetelynn 4) 567 Oscar, Brianna 11
5) 568 Atwell, Brittany 12

9:56.14Pine Forest8
1) 43 Davison, Jobenita 12 2) 44 Lott, Daronisha 09
3) 45 Taylor, Altelisha 11 4) 46 Wachob, Crystal 09

Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Lauderdale 5-00.00 10516 Tyrell, Jahneel1
Ridgewood (New 5-00.00 12355 Butler, Beth2
Clearwater 5-00.00 11173 Smith, Tamyscha3
Dwyer High Sch 5-00.00 12518 Lettingham, LaShay4
Palmetto 5-00.00 12174 Green, Amanda5
South Fork 5-00.00 10517 Diffee, Hillary6
Lakewood Ranch 5-00.00 11175 Jones, Shanavia7
Seabreeze (Dayto 5-02.00 12353 Caquias, Miranda8
Plant 5-02.00 12172 Morgan, Julianne9
Pine Forest 5-04.00 112 Jones, Noelle10
Pensacola 5-04.00 121 Williams, Danielle11
Terry Parker 5-04.00 113 Dudley, Anntoinette12
Monarch 5-04.00 11515 Muniz, Alexis13
Central (Brooksv 5-06.00 09356 Relaford, Tikiera14
Terry Parker 5-06.00 114 Abdulhaleem, Suhailah15
South Lake (Gro 5-08.00 12354 Carney, Monica16

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pine Forest 8-06.00 119 Gibbes, Sarah1
Navarre 8-06.00 1210 Craig, Jearim2
Fleming Island 8-06.00 1212 Cole, Brittany3
Port Charlotte 9-00.00 12182 Zoia, Jennifer4
River Ridge 9-00.00 10363 Morolla, Mikeala5
Chiles 9-00.00 1211 Harper, Maria6
Satellite 9-05.00 12525 Tom, Colleen7
Lakewood Ranch 9-06.00 10183 Brady, Dana8
Lake Region (Ea 9-06.00 11362 Kullberg, Emily9
Lely 10-00.00 12523 Bott, Lindsey10
Wharton 10-00.00 9181 Enos, London11
Bellview 10-00.00 12361 Ross, Jennifer12
Satellite 10-00.00 12526 Dodds, Shelby13
Osceola 10-00.00 9180 Wagoner, Brittany14
Martin County 10-05.00 12524 Holden, Bethany15
Ridgewood (New10-06.00 12364 Brink, Keari16

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Blake 18-04.75 11188 McEleveen, Marissa1
Brandon 18-03.50 12189 Nicolas, Stephanie2
Olympic Heights 18-03.25 11533 Williams, Monique3
Pace 18-01.25 1017 Young, Shantae4
Rutherford 17-08.00 1218 Hill, Adrianna5
Gainesville 17-07.75 1219 Davis, Latera6
Lakewood Ranch17-07.00 12190 Thompson, Lindsay7
Ridgeview 17-06.75 1220 Story, Tomika8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Washington Mia 17-06.75 11532 Whittaker, Lanie1
Oak Ridge (Orla 17-05.75 10372 Fluellen, Denae2
Palmetto 17-03.50 12174 Green, Amanda3
Dwyer High Sch 17-03.00 12518 Lettingham, LaShay4
Lely 17-01.00 11531 Howard, Victoria5
Lecanto 17-00.00 12369 McGowan, Samantha6
Mainland (Dayto 16-11.50 12370 Henry, Shantarra7
Land O'Lakes 16-10.00 09373 Woodard, Nicole8

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Blake 37-05.00 11188 McEleveen, Marissa1
Ridgeview 37-02.00 1220 Story, Tomika2
Oak Ridge (Orla 36-09.50 10379 Esperance, Juna3
Mainland (Dayto 36-09.00 12370 Henry, Shantarra4
Gainesville 36-06.50 1219 Davis, Latera5
Fort Lauderdale 36-06.00 10516 Tyrell, Jahneel6
Brandon 36-00.00 12189 Nicolas, Stephanie7
Titusville 35-08.00 12539 Griffin, Laticia8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls Triple Jump)
Wharton 35-07.00 11196 Pierre, Shantrell1
Dwyer High Sch 35-03.75 12518 Lettingham, LaShay2
George Jenkins ( 35-02.00 11380 Ocasio, Mercedes3
Mosley 34-10.00 1025 Langston, Octavian4
Lakewood 34-09.00 12195 Jenkins, Brittany5
Gainesville 34-08.25 1126 Gilmore, Courtney6
Oak Ridge (Orla 34-07.00 10378 Barnett, Chantae7
Rockledge 34-03.75 10538 Freeman, Mariah8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sebastian River 45-01.00 12547 Warren, Atasha1
St. Thomas Aqui 40-06.00 12545 Mobley, Kayla2
George Jenkins ( 40-02.75 12394 Smith, Kiara3
Winter Haven 40-02.00 12393 Booker, Takria4
Barron Collier 39-03.00 12552 Zampell, Erin5
Hillsborough 38-10.00 12201 Wright, Ashley6
Naples 38-04.00 12544 Scott, Quin7
Dunedin 37-09.00 12209 Thomas, Tyesha8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Escambia 37-00.25 1238 Johnson, Latifah1
Pine Forest 36-11.25 1031 Parker, T'Keya2
Land O'Lakes 36-09.00 11395 Woodard, Reta3
Lake Howell (W 36-08.25 11392 Gonzalez, Ashley4
Charlotte 36-00.00 12210 Valere, Trish5
Fort Walton Bea 35-11.50 1239 Barnes, Courtney6
Lincoln 35-06.50 1233 Wright, Amanda7
Tampa Bay Tech 35-05.00 10204 Jenerette, LeRia8

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sebastian River 130-04 12547 Warren, Atasha1
Tampa Bay Tech 126-01 10204 Jenerette, LeRia2
Pine Forest 125-09 1031 Parker, T'Keya3
Brandon 121-01 12203 Fenzau, Megan4
Lincoln 117-04 1233 Wright, Amanda5
Hillsborough 116-00 12201 Wright, Ashley6
Naples 115-02 12544 Scott, Quin7
Gibbs 115-01 9202 Williams, Delashey8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pine Forest 114-08 112 Jones, Noelle1
St. Cloud 113-07 10384 Martinez, Diana2
Oak Ridge (Orla 112-03 11386 Charles, Tachira3
Wesley Chapel 112-03 12387 Ducos, Jeani4
Nova 112-02 10546 Owens, Dawn5
Oak Ridge (Orla 107-10 11385 Smith, Shayla6
St. Thomas Aqui106-11.50 12545 Mobley, Kayla7
Chiles 105-07 1032 Otway, Raven8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Vangaurd (Ocala 11.01 12374 Hardy, Kevin1
Charlotte 10.79 09268 Bellamy, Michael2
Lakewood Ranch 10.73 11269 McNeal, Marcus3
Hillsborough 10.35 11267 Lamar, Lindsey4
Northeast 10.50 11607 Lange, Sean5
Naples 10.73 12540 Harvey, Antwain6
Eastside 10.88 1193 Little, John7
Sebring 11.02 12460 Robinson, Sam8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pensacola Washi 10.96 1291 Legg, Demond1
Escambia 10.81 1192 Richardson, Trenton2
St. Thomas Aqui 10.51 12606 Pierre-Louis, Philip3
South Lake (Gro 10.40 12461 Demps, Jeffery4
Dwyer High Sch 10.42 12608 Seymore, Leonardo5
Hillsborough 10.64 10191 Mitchell, Terrence6
George Jenkins ( 10.87 12459 Griffin, Lemar7
Ed White 11.09 1294 Cado, Brandon8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Robert E. Lee 22.32 1179 Edmonds, Joshua1
Manatee 21.91 11326 Muller, Forrest2
Northeast 21.83 11607 Lange, Sean3
St. Thomas Aqui 21.17 12606 Pierre-Louis, Philip4
Wolfson 21.76 11150 Fowler, Vernon5
Lakewood 21.87 11325 Minton, Frank6
Hillsborough 21.92 11296 Walden, Colby7
Pine Forest 22.34 11117 Nixon, Joshua8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pensacola Washi 22.28 1227 Green, Ladarius1
Vangaurd (Ocala 22.24 12374 Hardy, Kevin2
South Lake (Gro 21.77 12461 Demps, Jeffery3
Dwyer High Sch 21.37 12608 Seymore, Leonardo4
Hillsborough 21.41 11267 Lamar, Lindsey5
Washington Mia 21.90 09649 Dukes, Dedric6
Oak Ridge (Orla 22.23 11479 Chin, Jr,, Victor7
Sebring 22.40 12460 Robinson, Sam8
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Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

South Lake (Gro 50.49 12472 Davis, Courtney1
Lake Region (Ea 49.65 12471 Dunn, Alex2
Hillsborough 49.51 11296 Walden, Colby3
Dwyer High Sch 48.16 12651 Exilien, Reshaw4
Robert E. Lee 49.50 1179 Edmonds, Joshua5
Gibbs 49.60 12310 Raphael, Sage6
Wolfson 49.71 11135 Feacher, Jeremy7
Lecanto 51.73 12470 Thomas, Keijuan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Northeast 50.00 11650 Orelus, Pascal1
Lakewood 49.67 12311 Powell, Garfield2
Gainesville 49.59 11134 Lorenzo, Javier3
Washington Mia 48.46 09649 Dukes, Dedric4
Hillsborough 48.64 12309 Williams, Mark5
Wolfson 49.60 11136 Jones, Christopher6
Hallandale 49.77 12638 Sainvil, Andy7
Oak Ridge (Orla 51.95 10423 Solomon, Willie8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Seabreeze (Dayto 1:58.69 12430 Vandoorn, Kyle1
Leon 1:58.58 12147 Nichols, Dominic2
Pine Forest 1:58.51 11146 Fuller, George3
Terry Parker 1:58.48 12148 McCray, Tyrell4
Charlotte 1:58.50 09322 Cardillo, Tyler5
Lake Weir (Ocal 1:58.58 12465 Noeker, Ryan6
Freedom 1:58.59 9323 Kehlenbeck, Jake7
Washington Mia 1:59.11 12585 Harris, Brandon8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lecanto 1:58.01 11478 Webb, Tory1
Boca Ciega 1:57.85 11321 Leshore, Michael2
Washington Mia 1:56.88 12586 Hyppolite, Bendick3
Navarre 1:56.43 1262 Boykin, Hamilton4
Baker (Cape Cor 1:56.78 12579 Jackson, Mallory5
Oak Ridge (Orla 1:57.36 11425 Musgrove, Kelvin6
Hillsborough 1:57.86 12309 Williams, Mark7
St. Thomas Aqui 1:58.38 11654 Chung, Stephan8

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Newsome 4:29.39 10274 Bixler, Keegan1A
Manatee 4:33.98 12273 Sanchez, Joshua1B
Lake Weir (Ocal 4:28.10 12465 Noeker, Ryan2A
Wharton 4:32.75 11252 Grellner, John2B
Leon 4:26.72 1299 Beazley, Robert3A
Naples 4:31.88 11611 Marvel, Jeff3B
Robert E. Lee 4:24.96 1276 Esteban, Johnathan4A
Seabreeze (Dayto 4:31.40 12430 Vandoorn, Kyle4B
Navarre 4:25.55 1265 Boykin, Hunter5A
Port Charlotte 4:31.82 12272 Lane, Shawn5B
Navarre 4:26.77 1164 Boston, Zakaria6A
George Jenkins ( 4:32.14 12445 Freeborn, Cody6B
Land O'Lakes 4:28.71 11466 Soto, Felix7A
Okeechobee 4:33.84 12613 Suarez, Bryan7B
Merritt Island 4:30.91 12612 Culver, John8A
Satellite 4:34.31 11593 Artz, Edward8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Robert E. Lee 9:46.75 1276 Esteban, Johnathan1A
Newsome 10:06.48 10274 Bixler, Keegan1B
Plant 9:45.33 12328 Hock, Duncan2A
Seminole 10:02.34 12329 Homme, Christian2B
Leon 9:38.02 09154 Stanford, Will3A
Naples 10:00.30 12657 Hebel, Joseph3B
Pensacola Washi 9:30.15 12152 Larson, Eric4A
Land O'Lakes 9:59.17 11466 Soto, Felix4B
Leon 9:35.69 10153 Mizereck, Matt5A
Land O'Lakes 9:59.58 10483 Schwartz, Matt5B
Estero 9:42.01 10658 Montoya, Erick6A
Satellite 10:01.97 10591 Stern, James6B
Plant 9:46.71 10242 Wilkins, John7A
George Jenkins ( 10:05.83 12445 Freeborn, Cody7B
Fort Myers 9:46.96 12659 Brooks, Jake8A
Lake Region (Ea 10:09.20 12437 Thomsen, Jason8B

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Leesburg 15.09 12453 Baptiste, Jacques1
Wharton 14.85 11262 St Justine, Gregory2
St. Thomas Aqui 14.63 12541 Byrd, Justin3
First Coast 14.22 127 Commack, Avis4
Brandon 14.55 12261 Tilman, Jeremy5
Gibbs 14.79 12178 Rembert, Austin6
Poinciana (Kissi 14.97 12455 Cheremont, Kerry7
Lake Region (Ea 15.12 12456 Hopkins, Matt8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Chiles 14.99 1286 Holmes, Lorenzo1
Pensacola Washi 14.88 1285 Ellick, Jonathon2
Dwyer High Sch 14.56 11601 Cadet, Junior3
St. Thomas Aqui 14.36 10600 Grant, Ethan4
Washington Mia 14.39 12599 McDonald, Charles5
Leto 14.84 11260 Howard, Antwoun6
Robert E. Lee 14.89 1187 Dove, Tiray7
Vangaurd (Ocala 15.17 12454 Matz, Kristopher8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Liberty 40.67 10474 Leon, Jean1
First Coast 39.83 12143 Stinnett, Torion2
Manatee 39.76 11316 Barber, Dyrren3
St. Thomas Aqui 36.74 10600 Grant, Ethan4
Miami Jackson 39.39 12652 Thompson, Jeramiah5
Gainesville 39.79 12142 Woods, Deonte6
Brandon 40.27 11318 McGill, Desmond7
Oak Ridge (Orla 41.16 11475 Salinas, Brandon8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southeast 40.35 12317 Chestnut, Charles1
Washington Mia 39.84 10534 Clements, Eduardo2
Lake Region (Ea 39.44 12456 Hopkins, Matt3
First Coast 38.81 127 Commack, Avis4
St. Thomas Aqui 39.08 10535 Riggs, Cody5
Navarre 39.81 12141 Nicdao, Joshua6
Gibbs 40.16 11315 Allen, Russell7
Lake Gibson (La 41.36 12476 Hall, Kip8

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

42.88Lincoln1
1) 124 Graham, Von 11 2) 125 Allen, Javoris 9
3) 126 Young, Keldron 12 4) 127 Olschlager, Pat 10

42.42Titusville2
1) 639 Lee, Toddrick 12 2) 640 Lawston, Courtney 12
3) 641 Haulstead, Willie 11 4) 642 Smith, Jon 12
5) 643 DeReese, Musa 12

42.19Plant3
1) 289 Glover, TJ 10 2) 237 Sampson, Allen 10
3) 290 Harrell, James 12 4) 291 Jackson, Lovell 12
5) 292 Honeywell, Brenton 09 6) 293 Epps, Joe 12

41.73Hillsborough4
1) 294 Williams, Allonzo 12 2) 191 Mitchell, Terrence 10
3) 295 Thomas, Mark 12 4) 267 Lamar, Lindsey 11
5) 296 Walden, Colby 11 6) 177 Washington, Juan 11

41.86South Lake (Grov5
42.26Jefferson6

1) 297 Johnson, Marcus 11 2) 298 Crews, Jamil 12
3) 299 White, Adrian 11 4) 192 Young, Darrell 12

42.49Winter Haven7
43.08Rutherford8

1) 120 Smith, Nick 2) 121 Franklin, John 11
3) 122 Turner, Reggie 4) 123 Parham, Darius

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
42.53Terry Parker1

1) 128 McCray, Tyrone 12 2) 24 Tarver, Shelton 12
3) 129 Price, Joshua 12 4) 130 Jenkins, Alfred 12

42.47Oak Ridge (Orlan2
42.18Naples3

1) 540 Harvey, Antwain 12 2) 632 Kalvin, Jon 12
3) 633 Pratt, Greg 11 4) 634 Swanson, Jack 12

41.75Dwyer High Schoo4
1) 536 Clark, Robert 10 2) 644 Jones, James 11
3) 645 Russell, Donald 11 4) 608 Seymore, Leonardo 12

41.81Hallandale5
1) 635 Bush, Vernon 10 2) 636 Dixon, Ricardo 11
3) 520 Hammond Jr, Frankie 4) 637 Neat, Korvic 11
5) 638 Sainvil, Andy 12

42.42George Jenkins (6
42.48Wharton7

1) 300 McEwen, Shane 11 2) 301 White, Dominic 11
3) 302 Watson, Christopher 10 4) 303 Williams, Kevin 10
5) 304 Washington, Jason 10 6) 262 St Justine, Gregory 11

43.15Pine Forest8
1) 116 Prim, Gabriel 12 2) 117 Nixon, Joshua 11
3) 118 Morris, Shawn 11 4) 119 Green, Jamarius 11
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:28.14Lecanto1

1) 500 Murray, Patrick 12 2) 501 Pinter, Robert 11
3) 502 Burnett, Michael 11 4) 470 Thomas, Keijuan 12

3:27.04Oak Ridge (Orlan2
1) 479 Chin, Jr,, Victor 11 2) 423 Solomon, Willie 10
3) 503 Hill, Devauris 11 4) 475 Salinas, Brandon 11
5) 427 King, Brian 10 6) 425 Musgrove, Kelvin 11

3:23.93Navarre3
1) 162 Sparks, Timothy 11 2) 141 Nicdao, Joshua 12
3) 63 Day, Chase 12 4) 62 Boykin, Hamilton 12
5) 163 Febus, Vini 11

3:23.09St. Thomas Aquin4
1) 535 Riggs, Cody 10 2) 672 Rillstone, Ryan 12
3) 654 Chung, Stephan 11 4) 600 Grant, Ethan 10
5) 673 Adetula, Matthew 12 6) 674 Carr, John 12

3:23.56Chiles5
1) 164 Lickson, Warren 12 2) 165 Lattimore, Davey 12
3) 166 Johnson, Richard 12 4) 86 Holmes, Lorenzo 12
5) 71 Braman, Tyler 12 6) 167 Knowles, Carl 12

3:25.47Boca Ciega6
1) 341 Nicholas, Andrew 11 2) 342 Dimodica, Cortez 12
3) 343 Cooper, Ted 11 4) 321 Leshore, Michael 11
5) 344 Leshore, Bryan 9 6) 345 Green, Jamel 9

3:27.37Middleton7
1) 346 Devlin, James 12 2) 347 Bowens, Aaron 11
3) 348 Brantley, Darius 11 4) 349 Johnson, Denario 11
5) 350 Jackson, Donnell 11 6) 351 Buie, Travis 10

3:29.34Bartow8
1) 504 Newton, Alonso 12 2) 505 Tillman, Ryan 11
3) 506 Johnson, Malcolm 12 4) 507 Baker, Tyrone 09
5) 508 Livingston, Aaron 09 6) 509 Denegal, Reshard 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:23.02Miami Jackson1

1) 675 McCall, Omar 11 2) 676 Whitehead, Demetrius
3) 677 Washington, Marquee 4) 652 Thompson, Jeramiah 12
5) 678 Robinson, Therezie 09

3:21.57Dwyer High Schoo2
1) 679 Rozanski, Roger 12 2) 680 Bronds, Sean 10
3) 681 Dailey, Urgent 11 4) 651 Exilien, Reshaw 12

3:21.34Terry Parker3
1) 128 McCray, Tyrone 12 2) 168 Ford, Daryon 12
3) 148 McCray, Tyrell 12 4) 24 Tarver, Shelton 12

3:17.14Washington Miami4
1) 585 Harris, Brandon 12 2) 586 Hyppolite, Bendick 12
3) 669 Carty, Rennie 12 4) 649 Dukes, Dedric 09
5) 670 Edwards, Andre 11 6) 671 Johnson, Davon 12

3:18.92Wolfson5
1) 136 Jones, Christopher 11 2) 169 Bolden, Terrence 11
3) 135 Feacher, Jeremy 11 4) 150 Fowler, Vernon 11
5) 170 Davis, Quintin 11 6) 171 White, Marcus 11

3:21.52Hillsborough6
1) 339 Mosquera, Daniel 12 2) 296 Walden, Colby 11
3) 191 Mitchell, Terrence 10 4) 309 Williams, Mark 12
5) 340 Pope, Corlus 10 6) 197 Cottman, Eric 12

3:21.98Wharton7
1) 302 Watson, Christopher 10 2) 301 White, Dominic 11
3) 255 Layton, Danny 11 4) 193 Jones, Keyon 12
5) 303 Williams, Kevin 10 6) 352 Rodriquez, Gilbert 11

3:26.74South Lake (Grov8
1) 472 Davis, Courtney 12 2) 510 Hney, Nathaniel 10
3) 511 Chambers, Corey 12 4) 512 Hney, Janafilwah 11
5) 513 Miller, Brandon 11 6) 514 Young, Emmanuel 11
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
8:22.37Oak Ridge (Orlan1

1) 422 Garcia, Benjamin 12 2) 423 Solomon, Willie 10
3) 424 McKinley, Caleb 09 4) 425 Musgrove, Kelvin 11
5) 426 Williams, Timothy 11 6) 427 King, Brian 10

8:20.50Seabreeze (Dayto2
1) 428 Huckaby, Todd 11 2) 429 Mckernan, Kevin 12
3) 430 Vandoorn, Kyle 12 4) 431 Garbellini, Christopher
5) 432 Berry, Gregory 11 6) 433 Brown, Isaac 12

8:18.06Forrest3
1) 73 Dunn, Darrell 10 2) 30 Howard, Laquan 11
3) 74 Masline, Micheal 11 4) 75 James, Tevin 11

8:15.40Barron Collier4
1) 574 O'Day, Josh 12 2) 575 Lowery, Alexi 12
3) 576 Alexander, Brian 11 4) 577 Albury, Austin 11
5) 578 Lively, Rico 10

8:15.86Plant5
1) 237 Sampson, Allen 10 2) 238 Barjon, Didier 10
3) 239 Patterson, Devin 12 4) 240 Uhlig, Chris 12
5) 241 Bass, Jordan 12 6) 242 Wilkins, John 10

8:20.01Northeast6
1) 247 Cooper, Jamil 12 2) 248 Zurek  Jr., John 11
3) 249 Phillippi, Joshua 10 4) 250 Adkins, Matt 12
5) 251 Wagner, Jason 11

8:21.42Satellite7
1) 590 Smith, Ryan 11 2) 591 Stern, James 10
3) 592 Hall, Kevin 11 4) 593 Artz, Edward 11
5) 594 Schiff, Steven 11

8:25.16Lake Region (Eag8
1) 436 Reyes, Octavio 11 2) 437 Thomsen, Jason 12
3) 438 Estrada, Fransua 10 4) 439 Ocampo, Omar 10
5) 440 Butz, Will 10 6) 441 Nabong, Edward 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
8:13.45Chiles1

1) 67 Andrews, Zachary 12 2) 68 Brown, Josh 12
3) 69 Lingerfelt, Brandon 10 4) 70 Ross, Daniel 11
5) 71 Braman, Tyler 12 6) 72 Sutton, Sam 09

8:12.38George Jenkins (2
1) 443 Olds, Samuel 10 2) 444 Luna, Kristopher 11
3) 445 Freeborn, Cody 12 4) 446 Moore, Christian 11
5) 447 Luna, Ivan 10 6) 448 Foss, Alex 09

8:07.94Wharton3
1) 252 Grellner, John 11 2) 253 Swain, Nick 10
3) 254 Murray, Corey 12 4) 255 Layton, Danny 11
5) 256 Taylor, Aaron 11

8:02.52Washington Miami4
1) 585 Harris, Brandon 12 2) 586 Hyppolite, Bendick 12
3) 587 Forrest, Jamal 11 4) 588 Parks, Tavarous 11
5) 589 Arrapalo, Jose 12

8:06.92Navarre5
1) 62 Boykin, Hamilton 12 2) 63 Day, Chase 12
3) 64 Boston, Zakaria 11 4) 65 Boykin, Hunter 12
5) 66 Anderson, Daniel 12

8:09.65Baker (Cape Cora6
1) 579 Jackson, Mallory 12 2) 580 Fowler, Mark 9
3) 581 Betts, Jessie 10 4) 582 Gibson, Mike 12
5) 583 Miller, Jeff 11 6) 584 Robinson, Ray 12

8:13.05Blake7
1) 243 Carlton, Lamongelo 12 2) 244 McCaskill, Aaaron 11
3) 245 Smith, Matthew 11 4) 246 Chin, Jermaine 11

8:14.68Robert E. Lee8
1) 76 Esteban, Johnathan 12 2) 77 Haynes, Chris 11
3) 78 Murphy, Marcus 11 4) 79 Edmonds, Joshua 11
5) 80 Lawrence, Victor 11 6) 81 Yisreal, Hazeilneriah 09

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Washington Mia 5-10.00 10519 Trail, Lyndon1
Okeechobee 6-00.00 10521 Nieto, Ricky2
Hillsborough 6-02.00 11177 Washington, Juan3
George Jenkins ( 6-02.00 12360 Williams, D'Warren4
Gibbs 6-02.00 12178 Rembert, Austin5
Rockledge 6-02.00 12522 Hughes, Cody6
Eastside 6-04.00 126 Washington, Leonardo7
Seabreeze (Dayto 6-04.00 11358 Scott, Jonathan8
Choctawhatchee 6-04.00 115 Williams, Trent9
Blake 6-04.00 12176 Hill, Anthony10
Hallandale 6-04.00 12520 Hammond Jr, Frankie11
George Jenkins ( 6-06.00 12359 Thompson, Martin12
First Coast 6-06.00 127 Commack, Avis13
Forrest 6-08.00 128 Simmions, Cedric14
Poinciana (Kissi 6-08.00 12357 Edwards, Michael15
Booker 7-00.00 12179 Mack, Marquis16
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Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hudson 12-00.00 12368 Buono, Joey1
Plant 12-00.00 12184 Baird, Alan2
Lakewood Ranch12-00.00 11187 Fulmer, James3
South Lake (Gro 12-00.00 12367 Stowe, Jacob4
Bellview 12-00.00 10365 Ort, James5
Ridgeview 12-06.00 1115 Taylor, Michael6
Lincoln 12-06.00 1114 Austin, Buddy7
Newsome 12-06.00 9186 Pruner, Kyle8
St. Thomas Aqui 13-00.00 10528 Moon, Hunter9
Wolfson 13-00.00 1116 Ajexis, Jimmy10
Chiles 13-06.00 1113 Bassett, Brandon11
St. Thomas Aqui 14-00.00 12527 Hall, Shaun12
Merritt Island 14-06.00 11530 Vani, Mike13
Freedom 14-06.00 10185 Wiseman, Trent14
Lecanto 15-00.00 12366 Dandridge, Kirk15
St. Thomas Aqui 15-06.00 12529 Egan, Riley16

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Vangaurd (Ocala 24-00.25 12374 Hardy, Kevin1
Hillsborough 23-10.00 10191 Mitchell, Terrence2
Jefferson 23-05.50 12192 Young, Darrell3
Poinciana (Kissi 23-02.50 12375 Matthews, Tilden4
Tate 22-10.50 0922 Purifoy, Loucheiz5
Lake Gibson (La 22-07.75 11376 Woods, Anthony6
Pace 22-07.50 1121 Bousson, William7
Manatee 22-07.25 10194 Sanders, Tracy8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Lake (Gro 22-05.50 12377 Harmon, DeVonta1
St. Thomas Aqui 22-05.00 10535 Riggs, Cody2
Dwyer High Sch 22-04.00 10536 Clark, Robert3
Ridgeview 22-00.75 1223 Brooks, Johnny4
Wharton 22-00.50 12193 Jones, Keyon5
Terry Parker 21-11.00 1224 Tarver, Shelton6
Washington Mia 21-08.00 10534 Clements, Eduardo7
Martin County 21-03.00 12537 Brown, Jordan8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lake Weir (Ocal 45-09.50 12381 Thomas, Jamal1
Hillsborough 45-07.50 11198 Brisbon, Jerod2
Hillsborough 45-05.00 12197 Cottman, Eric3
South Lake (Gro 45-03.00 12382 Allen, Travis4
Tampa Bay Tech 45-03.00 11200 King, LaVaughn5
Southeast 44-10.25 12199 Waters, Kristopher6
Columbia 44-09.75 1128 Jenkins, Charles7
First Coast 44-08.25 1229 Rhodes, Daniel8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wesley Chapel 44-07.25 11383 Hicks, Earon1
Vangaurd (Ocala 44-04.50 12374 Hardy, Kevin2
Pensacola Washi 44-04.00 1227 Green, Ladarius3
Naples 44-03.50 12540 Harvey, Antwain4
Forrest 44-01.50 1130 Howard, Laquan5
Rockledge 43-03.50 11542 Thomas, Stephen6
St. Thomas Aqui 43-02.25 12541 Byrd, Justin7
Boynton Beach H43-01.75 12543 Fray, Andre8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Auburndale 54-10.00 12390 Hilson, Geoffrey1
Dwyer High Sch 54-08.50 12555 Hicks, Marcus2
George Jenkins ( 53-01.00 12389 Coon, Maurice3
Lehigh 51-04.00 11553 Wells, Erwin4
Wesley Chapel 51-02.25 11397 Joyer, Kamran5
Charlotte 51-00.50 12213 Williams, Matt6
Robert E. Lee 50-01.75 1237 Hannah, Anthony7
Fort Walton Bea 50-01.00 1140 Spence, Akeem8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Thomas Aqui 49-10.00 12554 Datko, Andrew1
Ed White 49-09.50 1242 Hansen, Erik2
Bellview 49-05.25 12396 Jones, Kevin3
Sebastian River 49-05.00 12550 Pound, Andre4
Englewood 49-04.50 1241 Watson, Antoine5
Tampa Bay Tech 49-00.00 12214 Hayes, Antonio6
Charlotte 49-00.00 10212 Grant, Bryon7
Boca Ciega 47-11.50 10211 Forte, Juilus8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pensacola 174-02 1234 Thomas, Jared1
Navarre 166-08 1235 Torres, Gabriel2
Plant 162-04 12205 Van Pelt, Jamie3
Robert E. Lee 159-00 1237 Hannah, Anthony4
Lincoln 158-03 1136 Poole, Hunter5
Satellite 157-07.50 12551 Woolfolk, Mike6
Fort Lauderdale 153-07 11548 Carrington, Samuel7
Seminole 150-07 12207 Bandoni, Jacob8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Sebastian River 147-09.50 12550 Pound, Andre1
Rockledge 147-09 11549 Chapman, Shawn2
Hillsborough 147-08 12206 Hughlett, Charlie3
Armwood 145-06208 Smith, Eric4
Lecanto 143-05 11388 Carpenter, Denver5
Auburndale 142-02 12390 Hilson, Geoffrey6
George Jenkins (139-08.50 12389 Coon, Maurice7
South Lake (Gro138-06.50 10391 Evans, Stanley8


